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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 
    
Project Name:  Liquid and Solid Deicing and Anti-Icing 
         Products for Runways and Taxiways  Contract Administrator:   Patricia Gibson-Anderson  
 
Specification No.:           55357A    Lead Department:         Aviation    

              
Conference Date:   Tuesday, July 17, 2007 @ 10:00 a.m. Conference Location: 10510 Zemke Road, Chgo, IL 60666 

Attendee Name Company Address 

Telephone No./ 

Fax No./ 

e-mail address 

                                             
Patricia Gibson-Anderson 

 

 

 

City of Chicago,  

Department of Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle Street 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-1082-phone 

312-742-8455-fax 

Brian Paroubek 

 

 

Industrial Systems, Ltd. 
112 W. Rt. 120 

Lakemoor, IL 60051 

815-344-5566 

815-344-5588 

brian@industrialsystemsltd.com 

Mike Buschek 

 

 

 

Old World Industries, Inc. 
4065 Commercial Avenue 

Northbrook, IL 60062-1851 

847-559-2116 

847-664-7116 

mbuschek@oldworldind.com 

Dave Bowman 

 

 

City of Chicago 

Department of Aviation 

10510 Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60666 
773-686-7089 

 

 

Alfonzo Perez Jr. 

 

City of Chicago 

Department of Aviation 

10510 Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60666 

773-894-1823 

aperez@cityofchicago.org 
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Attendee Name Company Address 

Telephone No./ 

Fax No./ 

e-mail address 

 

 

Bill Palivos 

 

 

City of Chicago 

Department of Aviation/Airside 

10510 Zemke Road 

Chicago, IL 60666 

773-686-3411 

773-686-2303 

wpalivos@cityofchicago.org 

Shan Afridi 

 

 

 

Leader Automotive Inc. 
4837 N. Pulaski 

Chicago, IL 60630 

847-657-6260 

773-478-6623 

Imtiyaz@leaderauto.com 

Mark Traiforas 

 

 

 

Industria, Inc 
2856 N. Campbell 

Chicago, IL 60618 

773-865-9302 

marktraiforas@yahoo.com 

Karen Engelbrecht 

 

 

 

Old World Industries, Inc 
4065 Commercial Avenue 

Northbrook, IL 60062-1851 

847-559-2085 

847-664-7116 

kengelbrecht@oldworldind.com 

 

Nick Massarella 

 

 

Chicago United Industries 
53 West Jackson-Ste 1450 

Chicago, IL 60604 

312-786-1471 

312-786-1026 fax 

mmm@cuiltd.com 
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